30311

CR 00

30311	Vol. <u>M83 Page</u> 19158
does hereby certify and declars that	PIPEPNIE: That WECHER as
	mortgage having die 26
Robert L. Phair and Rita L. Pha	, made and executed by
to WESTERN BANK, securing the p	payment of the sum of
Fight_Thousand_One_Hundred_Ninety	One and 01/100
**********	day ofApril
page _5294 of Records of	Mortgages in and for the County of <u>Klamath</u> ,
State of Oregon, together with the debt	secured thereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and
the County Clerk or Recorder of said	County is hereby authorized and requested to cancel the same of
record.	, authorized and requested to cancel the same of
In Witness Albereof,	WESTERN BANK
on its behalf by its duly authorized rep	WESTERN BANK has caused these presents to be executed resentative this17th day ofOctober, 19_83
	day of, 19_83
33	WESTERN BANK
	By Vice President, Manager
и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и и	
STATE OF OREGON,	
COUNTY OF Klamath	
October 17	A.D. 19-83
Personally appeared	
	Reg Powell
of WESTERN RANK	the Vice President, Manager
of its Board of D:	nstrument was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority
me:	ledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before
(Notary Seal)	
Return to: Western Bank	pant methan
P. O. Box 669 Klamath Falls,	Or 97601 My Commission Expires 3-17-87
CIARY.	
A BLIS	
OF DEE	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF H I hereby cert ify that the out	
record on the 8th day of Nove and duly recorded in Vol MC	thin instrument was received and filed for <u>amber A.D., 1983 at 9:20</u> o'clock A.M.
-1 -ccoraca W AOT	, of hortgages on page 19152
Fee \$ 4.00	EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
	by tim amithe deputy